to the national grid which is attributed to efficient and speedy workmanship from outsourced 
power connection contractors.  

Customers Growth  

Figure 3: Customers Growth 
Source: Kenya Power Annual Results and Financial Statements (2009-2013) 
Between 2009 and 2010, one hundred and ninety six thousand four hundred and forty one 
(196,441) new connections were made which translates to 16%. Between 2010 and 2011 new 
connections were 289,709 which is an increase of 20%. Between 2011 and 2012 new 
connections were 285,277 which translate to a growth of 16%. Between 2012 and 2013 new 
connections were 292,337 which translate to a 14% rise in the number of new customers.